FOGLIO 30 - BOLLARD COLLECTION - WALKWAY LIGHTING
Puraluce North America c/o Twice Bright Lighting   223B-8257 92nd Street  Delta, BC Canada  tel. +1 888 4847295   fax. +1 7782972122    www.puraluce.us  |  info@puraluce.us                                                1/4
Foglio 30
JOB:
NOTES:
TYPE: QUANTITY:
N o r t h  A m e r i c a
Standard Finishes

90° Asymetric
Technical Data
Order Code
Code Wattage Voltage CRI & CCT
FOG30 8W 24VDC- - -
927 = 90 CRI, 2700°K
930 = 90 CRI, 3000°K
940 = 90 CRI, 4000°K
Wiring Exit
-
B = Bottom
S = Side
Eg. FOG30-8W-24VDC-930-B-CT-BLT
Photometric data
Body Finish
-
CT = Corten
GY = Grey
XX = Custom
Mounting
-
BLT = Bolt
SPK = Spike
optional:
schermo | screen
UGR <19
9.1”
6.3”
4
.7
”
90 67
C US
®
R (m) 180° E (lx)
0,10 200
0,20 290
0,50 269
1,00 114
1,50 57
180°
90°
30°
60°
120°
150°
5.5”
6.9”
11.5”
Side Exit
Bottom Exit
   FOGLIO 30 - BOLLARD COLLECTION - WALKWAY LIGHTING
Puraluce North America c/o Twice Bright Lighting   223B-8257 92nd Street  Delta, BC Canada  tel. +1 888 4847295   fax. +1 7782972122    www.puraluce.us  |  info@puraluce.us                                                4/4
N o r t h  A m e r i c a
Drivers
Non-dimmable